HELPDESK - Thiét bi CNTT #35356

Test chuyén trang thai
10/17/2022 03:30 PM - D6 V& Trigu Vi

Status: Closed
Priority: Normal
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Actual start date:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

Actual end date:

10/17/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

History

#1 - 10/17/2022 05:42 PM - Nguyén Van Quyén

- Status changed from New to Closed

01/12/2026

1/1
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